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OCEANAGOLD CORP

ISIN: CA6752221037

Overview

2024/09/18 21:05:27

Price
3.99 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.50% (0.02)

ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OoGC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,867 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.98 CAD (1,200)
3.99 CAD (3,900)
3.99 CAD

4.18 CAD

3.91 CAD

3.97 CAD
4.025661 CAD
1,487,486
5,988,114.63
4,327
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6752221037&ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5b8791dd1aff3bfc9ba44067d09c7bac820ad42f307ec4f633777113f2e2df0&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=102ac9bfab896d7ad&time=1726773629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5096a63570e589d9e21753fadbc5e625cf8931b7f7f81f109ee2f891b8888ff&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cdfb0ddf9ff498dd0&time=1726773629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fab0becb18b3f27efc9bc27e38b22426dfff2cd1dbba49aaae4d368c295d2a3&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2098b73f5c62806dd&time=1726773629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dab1e403bd5214bfa9e88dd08f85daa0f5e45975f2d3ec0c51b63b5a35cd4df&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cd31c39c321f8a346&time=1726773629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98b3d92cb276f504dbbd8a19cfd7269ee7da6d84f873107cf0822520d24bae12&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3cc2a569f62f85183&time=1726773629&tool=RSC

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Details

2024/09/18 21:05:27

Price
3.99 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.50% (0.02)

ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OGC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,867 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.98 CAD (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 3.99 CAD (3,900)
Open 3.99 CAD
High 4.18 CAD
Low 3.91 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.97 CAD
VWAP 4.025661 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,487,486
Trading volume 5,988,114.63
Number of trades 4,327
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.84% +37.85% +64.05%
Perf (abs.) +1.21 +1.09 +1.55
Beta - - -
Volatility  48.35 46.73 51.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 20:46 2.659 EUR 0.01
18

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:05 3.99 CAD 5.99

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 2.59 EUR 0.00
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 2.589 EUR 0.00
18

London Stock 2023/06/ 17:11 2.63 CAD 0.01

3.80 CAD (1,644,158
3.51 CAD (1,481,682
3.35 CAD (1,428,139
2.91 CAD (1,388,912
3.99 CAD (2024/09/17
2.08 CAD (2024/02/28
3.99 CAD (2024/09/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.08 CAD (2024/02/28)

Number of
trades
5

4,327
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18391988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18395553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:20 2.589 EUR 0.00

20:57 2.98USD 0.51

19:31 2.598 EUR 0.00

08:08 2.589 EUR 0.00

171
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18411457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18334672

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

)

OCEANAGOLD

Contact Details
OCEANAGOLD CORP.

Level 5, Collins Street 250 3000 Melbourne,
VIC

Telefon: +61 3 9656 5300
Fax: +61 3 9656 5333
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Member of Executive

Feebrey Committee

Graham Member of Executive

Almond Committee

Liang Tang Member of Executive
Committee

Scott Member of Executive

McQueen Committee

Scott Sullivan Member of Executive
Committee

Sharon Flynn  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Benson  Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Alan Member of Supervisory

Pangbourne Board

Catherine Member of Supervisory

Gignac Board

Craig Nelsen ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

lan Reid Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Member of Supervisory

Broughton Board

Sandra Dodds Member of Supervisory
Board
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